
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

13 - 16 October 2022

Championnat de France F4

Classification on the best lap

Provisional Classification
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Start : 17:20, End : 17:45

1 GIUSTI Alessandro FRA 35.031 38.923 53.038 9 4 - - 165.0 2:06.743

2 ARAO Souta JPN 34.956 38.911 53.362 11 10 0.237 0.237 164.7 2:07.008

3 BARTER Hugh AUS 34.931 39.088 53.309 9 4 0.336 0.099 164.6 2:07.143

4 PROVOST Pierre-Alexandre FRA 34.904 39.155 53.350 11 9 0.417 0.081 164.5 2:07.053

5 VAYRON Elliott FRA 34.969 39.147 53.420 9 5 0.544 0.127 164.3 2:07.536

6 SARRAZIN Pablo FRA 35.087 38.878 53.573 11 11 0.546 0.002 164.3 2:07.457

7 PELET Louis FRA 34.875 39.134 53.551 11 8 0.568 0.022 164.3 2:07.373

8 CABANELAS Dario SUI 34.982 38.999 53.636 11 6 0.625 0.057 164.2 2:07.369

9 BERRIO Jeronimo COL 35.072 39.120 53.459 11 6 0.659 0.034 164.1 2:07.366

10 NOMURA Yuto JPN 35.113 39.102 53.523 12 6 0.746 0.087 164.0 2:07.716

11 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 35.231 38.883 53.728 11 9 0.850 0.104 163.9 2:07.463

12 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 35.081 39.091 53.731 11 7 0.911 0.061 163.8 2:07.764

13 GERACI Enzo FRA 35.060 39.344 53.641 10 8 1.053 0.142 163.6 2:07.944

14 VILLAGOMEZ Mateo ECU 35.171 39.064 53.858 11 5 1.101 0.048 163.6 2:07.952

15 REIS Max GER 35.130 39.184 53.873 11 5 1.195 0.094 163.5 2:08.048

16 PIERRE Edgar FRA 35.379 39.160 54.011 11 6 1.558 0.363 163.0 2:08.512

17 RICHER Enzo FRA 35.355 39.099 54.174 10 5 1.636 0.078 162.9 2:08.476

18 LECERTUA Lorens BEL 35.430 39.435 53.929 11 6 1.802 0.166 162.7 2:08.726

19 MINI Valentino PAN 35.227 39.425 54.171 11 7 1.831 0.029 162.6 2:08.481

20 BERRY Garrett USA 35.543 39.259 54.104 11 6 1.914 0.083 162.5 2:08.672

21 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Pol AND 35.603 39.458 54.090 11 11 2.159 0.245 162.2 2:08.921

22 REVEILLERE Leny FRA 35.311 39.455 54.399 10 8 2.173 0.014 162.2 2:09.049

23 MORANO Luciano FRA 35.506 39.667 54.130 11 10 2.311 0.138 162.0 2:09.187

24 FERNANDE Antoine FRA 35.749 39.480 54.720 10 9 2.957 0.646 161.2 2:09.947
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